
Fresh Romaine Salads 

Breakfast Boxes 

Fresh Specialty Sandwich 

Whole Grain Crackers 

Monday, April 7 

Breakfast Quesadilla 

Hash Potatoes 

Tuesday, April 8 

Grilled Chicken & Artichoke Pasta 

Fresh Kiwi 

Red Pepper Strips 

Wednesday, April 9 

Chicken Piccata 

Herb Cubed Potatoes & Fresh Fruit 

Thursday, April 10 

Southwest Taco Salad 

Spanish Rice 

Broccoli 

Fresh Fruit 

Friday, April 11 

Cheesy Broccoli Chicken Soup 

Green Peas 

Warm Cinnamon Apples 
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change. 

Monday, April 14 

Breakfast for Lunch 

French Toast Sticks 

Sausage Links 

Hash Brown 

Tuesday, April 15 

Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap 

Honey Glazed Carrots 

Mi Romaine Salad 

Wednesday, April 16 

Pot Stirring Chili w/Beans 

Sweet Potato  

Warm Peaches 

Thursday, April 17 

Cheesy Tortellini w/Pesto 

Homemade Garlic Stick 

Roasted Cauliflower 

Sliced Peaches 

Friday, April 18 

No School. 

Monday, April 21 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Breakfast Sandwich 

Hash Brown Bites 

Blueberries 

Tuesday, April 22 

Ranch Chicken Tender Wrap 

String Potatoes 

Pickle & Apricot 

Wednesday, April 23 

Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato Soup 

Thursday, April 24 

Trojan Pasta 

Garlic Bread 

Friday, April 25 

Savannah Chopped Wrap 

Honey Carrots 

Fresh Strawberries 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, April 28 

Chicken & Waffle 

Colored  Sliced Peppers 

Fresh Fruit 

Tuesday, April 29 

Chicken Quesadilla 

Spanish Rice 

Rainbow Peppers 

Sliced Pears 

Wednesday, April 30 

Fresh Beef Sliders 

Fresh Baked Slider Bun 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Blueberries No School 
April 18 


